

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6519 OF 2004

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. KATHIRESAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6520 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to submit additional documents and
with office report)

Date: 18/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.
Mr. K.Vijayan,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Khurana, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar